



**TABULATION OF BIDS**

## Grandview - Classroom Ventilation - Mechanical - MS15-117-33

Opened: March 3, 2015

[illegible]

[illegible]

Opened: March 3, 2015

.....

CONTRACTOR

|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              |  |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--|
| <b>TOTAL BID</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             |  |
| <small>                 Bidder certifies that the Bidder is not a subsidiary or controlled entity of a contractor or subcontractor who has been debarred by the Federal Acquisition Regulation (FAR) or is currently under suspension or debarment by the FAR, and that the Bidder is not a subsidiary or controlled entity of a contractor or subcontractor who is currently under suspension or debarment by the FAR.             </small> |  |

**BOND**

## Air Technology

225,000.-

10%

198500. -

1070

233,630. -

10%

Joe Palmieri Construction

144,600. -

10%

[illegible]

Schiller - Electrical Distribution - Electrical - ES15-103-34

Opened: March 3, 2015

[illegible]

## TABULATION OF BIDS

South Annex - ADA Restroom Renovation - General - BI15-137-31

Opened: March 3, 2015

| CONTRACTOR                 | TOTAL BID | BOND |
|----------------------------|-----------|------|
| Air Technology             | 32,876.-  | 10%  |
| AMB, Inc                   |           |      |
| Arcon Contracting          | 36,000.-  | 10%  |
| Bronder Technical Services |           |      |
| East West Manufacturing    |           |      |
| First American Industries  |           |      |
| Gurtner Construction       | 31,000.-  | 10%  |
| Iron City Contracting      |           |      |
| Liokareas Construction     | 47,100.-  | 10%  |
| McRandal                   |           |      |
| Newman Plumbing            |           |      |
| Nico's Contracting         | 44,450.-  | 10%  |
| Plavchak Construction      | 34,800.-  | 10%  |
| Reno Bros, Inc.            |           |      |
| Select Contracting, LLC    |           |      |
| Swede Construction         |           |      |
| U&S Construction           | 33,375.-  | 10%  |
| Vizco, LLC                 |           |      |
| Wheels Mechanical          |           |      |
|                            |           |      |
|                            |           |      |
|                            |           |      |
|                            |           |      |

Opened: March 3, 2015

[illegible]

[illegible]

Fulton - Elevator - General - BI15-114-31

Opened: March 3, 2015

|            |
|------------|
| CONTRACTOR |
|------------|

**TOTAL BID**

|  |      |  |
|--|------|--|
|  | BOND |  |
|--|------|--|

Air Technology

627,000.

10%

Allegheny City Electric

AMB, Inc

Arcon Contracting

454.000.-

10%

Bronder Technical Services

## East West Manufacturing

## First American Industries

## Gurtner Construction

474,300.-

10%

## Liokareas Construction

717,000 -

10%

## Playchak Construction

593 600.-

10%

## U&S Construction

Vizco, LLC

# Wellington Power

## Wheels Mechanical

[illegible]

Opened: March 3, 2015



[illegible]

Opened: March 3, 2015

[illegible]

CONTRACTOR

**TOTAL BID**

**BOND**

## Wheels Mechanical

45,600.

10%

[illegible]

Opened: March 3, 2015

TOTAL BID

**BOND**

58,000.

10%

AMB, Inc

## Bronder Technical Services

## First American Industries

## Gurtner Construction

## Liokareas Construction

## Plavchak Construction

## U&S Construction

Vizco, LLC

Wellington Power

## Wheels Mechanical

71,300.

10%

[illegible]

## Greenway - Paving Upper Lot - General - G115-124-31

Opened: March 3, 2015

CONTRACTOR

|           |  |
|-----------|--|
| TOTAL BID |  |
|-----------|--|

BOND

### A. Folino Construction

445,000.-

10 %

Arcon Contracting

680,000.-

10%

Baiano Construction Inc

Caruso and Sons

709,265.75

5 %

El Grande Industries

988,000. -

10 %

Frank J Zottola Construction

Joe Palmieri Construction

695,000.-

10 %

John D Caruso

565,000. —

10 %

Mele &amp; Mele &amp; Sons

538,774.-

10 %

Murin &amp; Murin

Nico's Contracting

1,436,450

15 %

R&amp;B Cont. and Excavating

TA Robinson

## Tedesco Construction

629,000. —

10 %

[illegible]

West Liberty - Roof Replacement - General - BE15-126-31

Opened: March 3, 2015

[illegible]

[illegible]

Linden - HVAC Main Office - Mechanical - MS14-110-33

Opened: March 3, 2015

CONTRACTOR

TOTAL BID

**BOND**

## East West Manufacturing

68,900. -

10 9/10

First American Industries

74,600 ✓

10%

Opened: March 3, 2015

[illegible]

Opened: March 3, 2015

[illegible]

[illegible]

Opened: March 3, 2015

| CONTRACTOR | TOTAL BID | BOND |
|------------|-----------|------|
|------------|-----------|------|

CONTRACTOR

**TOTAL BID**

\_\_\_\_\_

10%



[illegible]

Opened: March 3, 2015

CONTRACTOR: \_\_\_\_\_

CONTRACTOR

**TOTAL BID**

# BOND

## First American Industries

76900.-

10%

# Plavchak Construction

\_\_\_\_\_

[illegible]

[illegible]

Opened: March 3, 2015

Figure 1. The proposed model of the relationship between the variables. The model shows the relationships between the variables:  $Y_1$  (Dependent variable),  $Y_2$  (Independent variable),  $Y_3$  (Moderator variable), and  $Y_4$  (Mediator variable). The relationships are represented by arrows and regression coefficients. The model is based on the following hypotheses:

CONTRACTOR \_\_\_\_\_

**TOTAL BID**

**BOND**

Select Contracting, LLC

\_\_\_\_\_

.....

.....

[illegible]

\_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_

[illegible]

**Banksville - Walk-In Cooler - Electrical - MS15-101-34**

Opened: March 3, 2015

CONTRACTOR

TOTAL BID

**BOND**

Wellington Power

Bronder Technical Services

9,630.-

10%

First American Industries

Fazio Mechanical

## East West Manufacturing

Gurtner Construction

Select Contracting, LLC

[illegible]

Opened: March 3, 2015

Page 1 of 1

|            |
|------------|
| CONTRACTOR |
|            |

|                  |  |
|------------------|--|
| <b>TOTAL BID</b> |  |
|                  |  |

**BOND**

Wellington Power

[illegible]

\_\_\_\_\_

**Merit Electrical Group**

1. The first step is to identify the problem. In this case, the problem is that the system is not working properly. The user has reported that the system is not working properly, and the user has provided some information about the problem. The first step is to identify the problem, and the user has provided some information about the problem. The first step is to identify the problem, and the user has provided some information about the problem.

## TABULATION OF BIDS

South Annex - ADA Restroom Renovation - Plumbing - B115-137-32

Opened: March 3, 2015

| CONTRACTOR                 | TOTAL BID | BOND |
|----------------------------|-----------|------|
| Air Technology             |           |      |
| AMB, Inc                   | 23,135.-  | 10%  |
| Arcon Contracting          |           |      |
| Bronder Technical Services |           |      |
| East West Manufacturing    |           |      |
| First American Industries  |           |      |
| Gurtner Construction       |           |      |
| Iron City Contracting      |           |      |
| Liokareas Construction     |           |      |
| McRandal                   | N/B       |      |
| Newman Plumbing            | 46,322.-  | 10%  |
| Nico's Contracting         |           |      |
| Plavchak Construction      |           |      |
| Reno Bros, Inc.            |           |      |
| Select Contracting, LLC    |           |      |
| Swede Construction         |           |      |
| U&S Construction           |           |      |
| Vizco, LLC                 |           |      |
| Wheels Mechanical          | 36,500.-  | 10%  |
|                            |           |      |
|                            |           |      |
|                            |           |      |
|                            |           |      |

## TABULATION OF BIDS

South Annex - ADA Restroom Renovation - Electrical - BI15-137-34

Opened: March 3, 2015

| CONTRACTOR                 | TOTAL BID | BOND |
|----------------------------|-----------|------|
| Air Technology             |           |      |
| AMB, Inc                   |           |      |
| Arcon Contracting          |           |      |
| Bronder Technical Services | 13,600. - | 10%  |
| East West Manufacturing    |           |      |
| First American Industries  |           |      |
| Gurtner Construction       |           |      |
| Iron City Contracting      |           |      |
| Liokareas Construction     |           |      |
| McRandal                   |           |      |
| Newman Plumbing            |           |      |
| Nico's Contracting         |           |      |
| Plavchak Construction      |           |      |
| Reno Bros, Inc.            |           |      |
| Select Contracting, LLC    |           |      |
| Swede Construction         |           |      |
| U&S Construction           |           |      |
| Vizco, LLC                 |           |      |
| Wheels Mechanical          | 13,700. - | 10%  |
|                            |           |      |
|                            |           |      |
|                            |           |      |
|                            |           |      |

## TABULATION OF BIDS

South Annex - Computer Room A/C - Mechanical - MS15-116-33

Opened: March 3, 2015

[illegible]

## TABULATION OF BIDS

South Annex - Computer Room A/C - Electrical - MS15-116-34

Opened: March 3, 2015

[illegible]



## TABULATION OF BIDS

Various - Paving - General - GI15-120-31

Opened: March 3, 2015

[illegible]

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Spring Garden - Roof Replacement - General - BE15-116-31

Opened: March 3, 2015

[illegible]